Green Valleys Shelters P Limited

Operational Creditors

SN Name of Financial Creditor Amount claimed Amount Admitted
1 Johnson Lifts Private Limited 7,69,785/- 7,69,785/-
2 Employee State Insurance Corporation 13,366/- 13,366/-
TOTAL 7,83,151/- ' 7,83,151/-
TN

S Krishhan

Insolvency Professional
Reg No:IBBI/IPA-002/TP/N00784/2018-19/12433




